5. Prep tables
5554
5. Prep tables
Sandwich / Salad
prep tables
Pizza
Prep tables
Models Description Page Models Description Page

MOD.
(Amps)
Overall Dimensions
Height already includes 5-1/8” for casters
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
Hydrocarbon R-290
DOEDoors (ºF) (ft )3 (HP) 115V [Lbs]
IRT-UC27P 27-3/4 30-1/8
IRT-UC P36
IRT-UC48P
36-1/2
48-1/2
30-1/8
30-1/8
IRT-UC60P 60-1/2 30-1/8
IRT-UC72P 72-5/8 30-1/8
46-1/4
46-1/4
46-1/4
46-1/4

1/4
1/4
1/3
3.9
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.6
300
350
400
430
506
IRT-UC27PIRT-UC48P
IRT-UC72P
IRT-UC27PMT 27-3/4 34-1/8
IRT-UC PMT36
IRT-UC48PMT
36-1/8
48-1/8
34-1/8
34-1/8
IRT-UC60PMT 60-3/8 34-1/8
IRT-UC72PMT 72-5/8 34-1/8
49
49
49
49